

STATEMENT

11533

ELMORE'S INC.

Box 87 - 776 HWY99

Sedan, KS 67361

Cell: (620) 249-2519

Eve: (620) 725-5538

Date

12-11-14

Customer John Elmore
 Address _____
 City _____ State _____ Zip _____

Qty.	Description	Price	Amount
4	hr Pulling Unit	120.00	480.00
4	hr Cement Pump	110.00	440.00
4	hr Water Truck	85.00	340.00
1	Bowl Tank	85.00	85.00
1	hr Back hoe	85.00	85.00
3	sk5 Gel	16.00	48.00
145	sk5 Cement	11.00	1595.00
2	Perforations 650 + 350	50.00	100.00
1010'	1" Tubing	.10	101.00
			3274.00
	Plug-Tab AP 5 5 1/2 Casing	Tax	266.83
	Ran 1" To 1010 Gel Hole		3540.83
	Spotted 20 sk5 Cement Perfor		
	Casing At 650 + 350' Ran 1" IN		
	To 650 Spotted 15 sk5 Cement		
	Pulled Up to 350' Cemented to Surface		
	With 110 sk5 Cement Inside + Outside		

Thank You - We appreciate your business! Casing.

Rec'd. by _____

TERMS: Account due upon receipt of services. A 1 1/2% Service Charge, which is an annual percentage rate of 18% will be charged to accounts after 30 days.